
   

QRT s.19.01.01 

 

S.19.01.01

Non-life Insurance Claims Information

Accident year / Underwriting year Z0020 1 - Accident year

Currency conversion Z0040 Not applicable / Expressed in (converted to) reporting currency

Currency Z0030 Total/NA

Line of business Z0010 1 – 1 and 13 Medical expense insurance

Gross Claims Paid (non-cumulative)
S.19.01.01.01 S.19.01.01.02

0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 & + In Current year Sum of years (cumulative)

C0010 C0020 C0030 C0040 C0050 C0060 C0070 C0080 C0090 C0100 C0110 C0120 C0130 C0140 C0150 C0160 C0170 C0180

Prior R0100 0,00 0,00 0,00

N-14 R0110 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

N-13 R0120 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

N-12 R0130 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

N-11 R0140 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

N-10 R0150 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

N-9 R0160 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

N-8 R0170 167.290.878,28 71.798.062,65 2.453.978,33 553.645,86 47.575,14 -274.145,86 -2.922,69 -2.085,59 1.058,18 1.058,18 241.866.044,30

N-7 R0180 184.422.586,56 67.036.515,87 2.772.872,42 342.241,49 44.368,31 28.934,37 -26.067,94 6.108,38 6.108,38 254.627.559,46

N-6 R0190 187.059.809,44 74.079.040,29 2.236.940,69 447.017,73 182.341,20 -7.415,06 3.112,62 3.112,62 264.000.846,91

N-5 R0200 199.703.131,27 75.953.913,84 3.867.032,68 758.374,41 60.375,32 -1.998,07 -1.998,07 280.340.829,45

N-4 R0210 221.997.747,76 77.106.939,20 3.966.566,78 682.335,13 46.130,89 46.130,89 303.799.719,76

N-3 R0220 236.609.390,76 79.486.008,25 3.240.583,44 492.094,70 492.094,70 319.828.077,15

N-2 R0230 244.518.406,52 83.256.402,61 2.698.312,38 2.698.312,38 330.473.121,51

N-1 R0240 258.971.433,79 84.065.043,98 84.065.043,98 343.036.477,77

N R0250 251.403.360,98 251.403.360,98 251.403.360,98

Total R0260 338.713.224,04 2.589.376.037,29

Gross undiscounted Best Estimate Claims Provisions
S.19.01.01.03 S.19.01.01.04

Current year, sum of years (cumulative)

0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 & + Year end (discounted data)

C0200 C0210 C0220 C0230 C0240 C0250 C0260 C0270 C0280 C0290 C0300 C0310 C0320 C0330 C0340 C0350 C0360

Prior R0100 0,00 0,00

N-14 R0110 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

N-13 R0120 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

N-12 R0130 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

N-11 R0140 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

N-10 R0150 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

N-9 R0160 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 -6.836,77 280,15 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

N-8 R0170 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 10.031,97 607,11 1.292,88 2.579,37 367,93 367,93

N-7 R0180 0,00 0,00 0,00 30.726,82 1.793,02 12.221,34 6.259,29 11.581,41 11.581,41

N-6 R0190 0,00 0,00 426.790,65 10.419,56 64.832,19 7.581,04 27.930,77 27.930,77

N-5 R0200 0,00 4.439.726,90 386.104,38 230.852,24 29.071,71 19.508,27 19.508,27

N-4 R0210 99.090.275,95 4.442.812,23 1.092.026,91 59.854,61 16.801,83 16.801,83

N-3 R0220 98.532.792,50 5.972.408,14 880.927,96 179.264,80 179.264,80

N-2 R0230 115.774.833,23 4.590.470,29 741.708,98 741.708,98

N-1 R0240 109.496.418,26 5.563.042,32 5.563.042,32

N R0250 128.582.347,72 128.582.347,72

Total R0260 135.142.554,03

Gross Reported but not Settled Claims (RBNS)
S.19.01.01.05 S.19.01.01.06

Current year, sum of years (cumulative)

0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 & + Year end (discounted data)

C0400 C0410 C0420 C0430 C0440 C0450 C0460 C0470 C0480 C0490 C0500 C0510 C0520 C0530 C0540 C0550 C0560

Prior R0100 0,00 0,00

N-14 R0110 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

N-13 R0120 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

N-12 R0130 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

N-11 R0140 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

N-10 R0150 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

N-9 R0160 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

N-8 R0170 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

N-7 R0180 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

N-6 R0190 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

N-5 R0200 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

N-4 R0210 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

N-3 R0220 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

N-2 R0230 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

N-1 R0240 0,00 0,00 0,00

N R0250 0,00 0,00

Total R0260 0,00

Reinsurance Recoveries received (non-cumulative)
S.19.01.01.07 S.19.01.01.08

0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 & + In Current year Sum of years (cumulative)

C0600 C0610 C0620 C0630 C0640 C0650 C0660 C0670 C0680 C0690 C0700 C0710 C0720 C0730 C0740 C0750 C0760 C0770

Prior R0300 0,00 0,00 0,00

N-14 R0310 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

N-13 R0320 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

N-12 R0330 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

N-11 R0340 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

N-10 R0350 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

N-9 R0360 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

N-8 R0370 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

N-7 R0380 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

N-6 R0390 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

N-5 R0400 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

N-4 R0410 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

N-3 R0420 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

N-2 R0430 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

N-1 R0440 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

N R0450 0,00 0,00 0,00

Total R0460 0,00 0,00

Development year (absolute amount) Current year, sum of years (cumulative)

Development year (absolute amount)

Development year (absolute amount)

Development year (absolute amount) Current year, sum of years (cumulative)



   

 

 

Undiscounted Best Estimate Claims Provisions - Reinsurance recoverable
S.19.01.01.09 S.19.01.01.10

Current year, sum of years (cumulative)

0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 & + Year end (discounted data)

C0800 C0810 C0820 C0830 C0840 C0850 C0860 C0870 C0880 C0890 C0900 C0910 C0920 C0930 C0940 C0950 C0960

Prior R0300 0,00 0,00

N-14 R0310 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

N-13 R0320 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

N-12 R0330 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

N-11 R0340 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

N-10 R0350 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

N-9 R0360 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

N-8 R0370 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

N-7 R0380 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

N-6 R0390 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

N-5 R0400 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

N-4 R0410 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

N-3 R0420 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

N-2 R0430 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

N-1 R0440 0,00 0,00 0,00

N R0450 0,00 0,00

Total R0460 0,00

Reinsurance RBNS Claims
S.19.01.01.11 S.19.01.01.12

Current year, sum of years (cumulative)

0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 & + Year end (discounted data)

C1000 C1010 C1020 C1030 C1040 C1050 C1060 C1070 C1080 C1090 C1100 C1110 C1120 C1130 C1140 C1150 C1160

Prior R0300 0,00 0,00

N-14 R0310 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

N-13 R0320 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

N-12 R0330 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

N-11 R0340 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

N-10 R0350 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

N-9 R0360 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

N-8 R0370 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

N-7 R0380 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

N-6 R0390 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

N-5 R0400 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

N-4 R0410 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

N-3 R0420 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

N-2 R0430 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

N-1 R0440 0,00 0,00 0,00

N R0450 0,00 0,00

Total R0460 0,00

Net Claims Paid (non-cumulative)
S.19.01.01.13 S.19.01.01.14

0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 & + In Current year Sum of years (cumulative)

C1200 C1210 C1220 C1230 C1240 C1250 C1260 C1270 C1280 C1290 C1300 C1310 C1320 C1330 C1340 C1350 C1360 C1370

Prior R0500 0,00 0,00 0,00

N-14 R0510 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

N-13 R0520 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

N-12 R0530 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

N-11 R0540 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

N-10 R0550 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

N-9 R0560 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

N-8 R0570 167.290.878,28 71.798.062,65 2.453.978,33 553.645,86 47.575,14 -274.145,86 -2.922,69 -2.085,59 1.058,18 1.058,18 241.866.044,30

N-7 R0580 184.422.586,56 67.036.515,87 2.772.872,42 342.241,49 44.368,31 28.934,37 -26.067,94 6.108,38 6.108,38 254.627.559,46

N-6 R0590 187.059.809,44 74.079.040,29 2.236.940,69 447.017,73 182.341,20 -7.415,06 3.112,62 3.112,62 264.000.846,91

N-5 R0600 199.703.131,27 75.953.913,84 3.867.032,68 758.374,41 60.375,32 -1.998,07 -1.998,07 280.340.829,45

N-4 R0610 221.997.747,76 77.106.939,20 3.966.566,78 682.335,13 46.130,89 46.130,89 303.799.719,76

N-3 R0620 236.609.390,76 79.486.008,25 3.240.583,44 492.094,70 492.094,70 319.828.077,15

N-2 R0630 244.518.406,52 83.256.402,61 2.698.312,38 2.698.312,38 330.473.121,51

N-1 R0640 258.971.433,79 84.065.043,98 84.065.043,98 343.036.477,77

N R0650 251.403.360,98 251.403.360,98 251.403.360,98

Total R0660 338.713.224,04 2.589.376.037,29

Net Undiscounted Best Estimate Claims Provisions
S.19.01.01.15 S.19.01.01.16

Current year, sum of years (cumulative)

0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 & + Year end (discounted data)

C1400 C1410 C1420 C1430 C1440 C1450 C1460 C1470 C1480 C1490 C1500 C1510 C1520 C1530 C1540 C1550 C1560

Prior R0500 0,00 0,00

N-14 R0510 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

N-13 R0520 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

N-12 R0530 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

N-11 R0540 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

N-10 R0550 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

N-9 R0560 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 -6.836,77 280,15 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

N-8 R0570 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 10.031,97 607,11 1.292,88 2.579,37 367,93 367,93

N-7 R0580 0,00 0,00 0,00 30.726,82 1.793,02 12.221,34 6.259,29 11.581,41 11.581,41

N-6 R0590 0,00 0,00 426.790,65 10.419,56 64.832,19 7.581,04 27.930,77 27.930,77

N-5 R0600 0,00 4.439.726,90 386.104,38 230.852,24 29.071,71 19.508,27 19.508,27

N-4 R0610 99.090.275,95 4.442.812,23 1.092.026,91 59.854,61 16.801,83 16.801,83

N-3 R0620 98.532.792,50 5.972.408,14 880.927,96 179.264,80 179.264,80

N-2 R0630 115.774.833,23 4.590.470,29 741.708,98 741.708,98

N-1 R0640 109.496.418,26 5.563.042,32 5.563.042,32

N R0650 128.582.347,72 128.582.347,72

Total R0660 135.142.554,03

Development year (absolute amount)

Development year (absolute amount)

Development year (absolute amount) Current year, sum of years (cumulative)

Development year (absolute amount)



   

 
 

Net RBNS Claims
S.19.01.01.17 S.19.01.01.18

Current year, sum of years (cumulative)

0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 & + Year end (discounted data)

C1600 C1610 C1620 C1630 C1640 C1650 C1660 C1670 C1680 C1690 C1700 C1710 C1720 C1730 C1740 C1750 C1760

Prior R0500 0,00 0,00

N-14 R0510 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

N-13 R0520 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

N-12 R0530 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

N-11 R0540 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

N-10 R0550 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

N-9 R0560 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

N-8 R0570 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

N-7 R0580 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

N-6 R0590 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

N-5 R0600 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

N-4 R0610 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

N-3 R0620 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

N-2 R0630 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

N-1 R0640 0,00 0,00 0,00

N R0650 0,00 0,00

Total R0660 0,00

Development year (absolute amount)


